
JANUARY
EVENTS 

Find Us
Lucan Shopping Centre

Newcastle Road
Lucan

Dublin K78 V295

Contact Us
01-6216422

lucan@sdublincoco.ie
www.southdublinlibraries.ie




Follow Us
Lucan Library

South Dublin Libraries

Opening Hours
Monday - Thursday
9.45am - 8.00pm
Friday & Saturday
9.45am - 4.30pm

Closed Saturday & Monday 
of Bank Holiday Weekends 

Wishing all our patrons a
Happy New Year

We are proud to host the January edition of the Art of
Reading book club when Colm Tóibín will be talking

with Eimear McBride about her book 
'A Girl is a Half-formed Thing'. 

This is an online event. To register your interest
please contact us or visit the main desk. 

The Art of Reading Book Club
with Colm Tóibín 

Wednesday 11th January 7pm



Knitting Group for Adults
Meets every Monday 10am - 12pm

No booking required

Classic Film Club
Tuesday 17th January 5.30pm 

Register at main desk

Starts from 
$ 199.99

Scrabble 
for Adults

Tuesday 10th January 
11am - 1pm

All welcome - No booking required

Toddler Time 
with Sarah Sparkles

Thursday 26th January 10 - 11am
Booking on Eventbrite

Creative Writing
Group for Adults

January meetings: Thursday 19th
10am - 12pm

 No booking required - 
New members most welcome

Musical Tots
Saturday 7th January 

10.30 - 11.30am
Suitable for 6 months to pre-schoolers

Booking on Eventbrite



Every Wednesday 3pm - 3.30pm
No booking required

Storytime

Art and Creativity 
for Children

3.30 - 4.30pm
Thursday 19th Jan: Ages 6-8 
Thursday 26th Jan: Ages 9-11

Booking on Eventbrite

Monday Lunchtime 
Book Club

Monday 30th January 12 - 1pm
Meets on last Monday of the month 
To join please enquire at main desk

STEAM Saturday
Saturday 28th January 11am - 12pm

Science, Technology, Engineering, Art and
Maths Workshop for ages 8-12

More info & booking on Eventbrite

Junior Book Club
Wednesday 25th January

3.30 - 4.30pm
'Gold' by Geraldine Mills

To join please enquire at main desk

Natural Skincare 
with Barbara McAteer

Wednesday 18th January 7 - 8pm
Talk on the benefits of natural skin and

bodycare during the winter months.
More info & booking on Eventbrite




Pop-Up YA 
Book Club

Saturday 14th January 3pm
All welcome - 

For more info please enquire 
at main desk 

www.lucanlibrarydublin.eventbrite.ie

Lucan Library event information can be subject to change - 
Please refer to a staff member for latest information


